1www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
KEEP VEHICLES CLEAN.
KEEP CUSTOMERS COMING BACK.
2021 Edition
www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764
2 www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
“Our mission at Slip-N-Grip® is to earn
the appreciation and respect of our

FB-P9933-49 Slip-N-Grip® logo 24” x 306’ 21” x 24” 175/roll 120
FB-P9943-82 Adhesive Floor Mat Dispenser Rack 26” x 8” x 7” 1/ea 120
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
START-UP KITS
SEAT COVERS
PAPER FLOOR MATS
PG. 8
PG. 9
PG. 12
PLASTIC FLOOR MATS
ADHESIVE FLOOR MATS
PG. 15
PG. 15
INTERIOR VEHICLE PROTECTION
27www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FG-P9943-27 Slip-N-Grip® Standard Tire Bags, White 36” x 40” 100/roll 126
FG-P9943-29 Slip-N-Grip® Standard Tire Bags, White 36” x 40” 250/roll 60
FG-P9943-28
Slip-N-Grip® Large Heavy Duty
Tire Bags, White
39” x 44” 100/roll 64
FG-P9933-92 Slip-N-Grip® Large Tire Bags, White 39” x 44” 250/roll 42
FG-P9933-91 Slip-N-Grip® Extra Large Tire Bags, White 47” x 48” 125/roll 49
FB-P9943-79 Adhesive Tire Label 3” x 6” 500/roll n/a
FG-P9943-98 Tire Masker, Paintable, Contoured 45” x 40” 50/box 232
FG-H1142-35 Heavy Duty Battery Bag 22” x 32” 10/box 144
FB-P9943-30 Clear Parts Bag, No Print 11” x 17” 500/roll 80
FB-P9943-55 Clear Parts Bag, No Print 12” x 22” 500/roll 84
FB-P9943-56 Clear Parts Bag, No Print 14” x 22” 500/roll 84
TIRE STORAGE BAGS & LABELS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FB-P9933-82 Steering Wheel Covers, Shower Cap 24” 500/box 80
FB-P9943-33 Steering Wheel Covers, Double Band 24” 500/box 80
FB-P9943-35
Truck Size Steering Wheel Covers,
Double Band
28” 250/box 160
FB-P9944-62 Slip-N-Grip® Steering Wheel Covers, 1 mil 18.5” x 18.25” 500/box 112
FB-P9943-80 Gear Shift Cover, Clear 5” x 14” 1,000/box n/a
FB-P9943-30 Gear Shift Cover/Parts Bag, Clear 11” x 17” 500/roll 84
STEERING WHEEL COVERS
GEAR SHIFT COVERS
PG. 11
PG. 11
PG. 16
BATTERY BAGS
PARTS BAGS
PG. 21
PG. 21
SERVICE ESSENTIALS
28 www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FK-GX001-05 GoDEX Service Reminder Kit n/a 1/kit n/a
FK-GX001-06
GoDEX Service Reminder Kit
w/2 rolls of labels (Red Oil Can)
n/a 1/kit n/a
FB-GX001-01 GoDEX Replacement Printer 9.5” x 7.5” 1/ea n/a
FB-GX001-02 Replacement Keyboard n/a 1/ea n/a
FB-GX001-03 Replacement Power Cord n/a 1/ea n/a
D-FB-P9933-46 USB Cable n/a 1/ea n/a
FB-P9944-02 Printer Ribbon n/a 1/ea n/a
FB-P9933-45 White Static Cling Label, Red Oil Can 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
FB-P9833-96 White Static Cling Label, Red Oil Can 1.5” x 2.5” 100/roll n/a
FB-P9933-94 White Static Cling Label, Blue Wrench 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
FB-P9944-03
4 rolls of labels (Red Oil Can)
w/ 2 printer ribbons
1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
FB-P9944-17 Clear Write-On Labels,  Red Oil Can 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-01 White Static Cling Custom Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-03 Clear Static Cling Custom Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-04 White Low Tack Custom Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-05 Clear Low Tack Custom Imprint Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-06
RO Writer Compatible
White Custom Imprint Labels
1.5” x 2” 500/rol n/a
SRL-PET0000-08 White Static Cling Write-On Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-09 Clear Static Cling Write-On Labels 1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-10
White Low Tack Static Cling
Custom Imprint Write-On Labels
1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SRL-PET0000-11
Clear Low Tack Static Cling
Custom Imprint Write-On Labels
1.5” x 2.5” 500/roll n/a
SERVICE REMINDER PRINTER
PRINTER ACCESSORIES
SERVICE REMINDER LABELS
SERVICE ESSENTIALS
PG. 18
PG. 18
PG. 19
29www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FB-P9933-50 000-999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-51 1,000-1,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-52 2,000-2,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-53 3,000-3,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-54 4,000-4,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-55 5,000-5,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-56 6,000-6,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-57 7,000-7,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-58 8,000-8,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-59 9,000-9,999 Dispatch Numbers 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-80 000-999 Dispatch Numbers - French 7.5” x 6.5” 1000/box 75
FB-P9933-23 White Key Tags 4.5” x .75” 1000/box n/a
FB-P9933-24 Yellow Key Tags 4.5” x .75” 1000/box n/a
FB-P9933-98 Blue Key Tags 4.5” x .75” 1000/box n/a
FB-P9933-99 Red Key Tags 4.5” x .75” 1000/box n/a
FB-P9833-13 Paper Key Tags w/Metal Ring 4.5” x .75” 1000/box n/a
FB-P8933-50 Metal Key Rings 1” 250/pkg n/a
FB-P9933-83 PVC Fender Cover, Red 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
FB-P9933-43 PVC Fender Cover, Blue 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
FB-P9933-84 PVC Fender Cover, Black 2’ x 3’ 10/box 20
FB-P9943-41 Blue Adhesive Crash Wrap 36” x 100’ 1/roll 42
FG-P9943-22 Clear Car Cover, No Print 13.6’ x 25’ 30/roll 25
DISPATCH NUMBERS*
KEY TAGS*
FENDER COVERS
*Other colors and options available upon request PG. 17
PG. 17
PG. 20
CAR COVER
ADHESIVE CRASH WRAP PG. 21
PG. 21
30 www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FB-P9933-71 After Hours Key Drop Box, Black  21” x 10.5”
x 19” 1/ea n/a
FB-P9833-48 Envelopes for Key Drop Box 6” x 9” 500/box n/a
FB-P9933-73 Vertical 12-Pocket Repair Order Rack 28” x 13.75” x 2” 1/ea n/a
FB-P9933-72 Vertical 18-Pocket Repair Order Rack 28” x 13.75” x 2” 1/ea n/a
FB-P9833-23 Rear Wiper Blade Protectors 3” x 27” 500/box n/a
FB-P9933-02 Clear Front & Back w/Handle, Black 10.5” x 14.5” 25/box 20
FB-P9933-03 Clear Front & Solid Back w/Handle, Black 11” x 13” 25/box 20
FB-M2011-01 Clear Front & Back w/Handle, Red 10.5” x 14.5” 25/box 20
KEY DROP BOX
REPAIR ORDER RACKS
SERVICE ESSENTIALS
PG. 20
PG. 20
PG. 20
WIPER BLADE PROTECTOR
WORK TICKET HOLDERS
PG. 21
31www.slipngrip.com  |  855-999-4764  |  info@slipngrip.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE COUNT/
UOM
UOM/
PALLET
FG-GCPCR-61 12-16 Gallon, HD Clear, 0.6 mil 23.5” x 31” 500/case 70
FG-GCPCR-30 20-30 Gallon, HD Black, 0.95 mil 30” x 36” 250/case 70
FG-GCPCR-72 20-30 Gallon, HD Clear, 0.95 mil 30” x 36” 250/case 70
FG-GCPCR-62 33-39 Gallon, HD Black, 1.25 mil 33” x 44” 150/case 70
FG-GCPCR-63 33-39 Gallon, Extra HD Clear, 1.25 mil 33” x 44” 150/case 70
FG-GCPCR-44 40-44 Gallon, HD Black, 0.95 mil 37” x 50” 150/case 70
FG-GCPCR-65 40-44 Gallon, Extra HD Black, 1.25 mil 37” x 50” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-64 40-44 Gallon, Extra HD Clear, 1.25 mil 37” x 50” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-66 40-50 Gallon, HD Black, 1.25 mil 40” x 46” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-50 40-50 Gallon, HD Clear, 1.25 mil 40” x 46” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-73 55 Gallon, Extra HD Black, 1.25 mil 43” x 48” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-74 55 Gallon, Extra HD Clear, 1.25 mil 43” x 48” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-75 55-60 Gallon, Extra HD Black, 1.25 mil 38” x 58” 100/case 70
FG-GCPCR-76 55-60 Gallon, Extra HD Clear, 1.25 mil 38” x 58” 100/case 70
GREENCORE® CAN LINERS
FG-P9934-33 12-16 Gallon, Black, 0.7 mil 24” x 33” 500/case 70
FG-P9934-34 12-16 Gallon, Clear, 0.7 mil 24” x 33” 500/case 70
FG-P9934-35 30-40 Gallon, Black, 1.25 mil 33” x 40” 200/case 70